

T. S. 1074 of 2022
Present: Sri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya, Ld. Judge, B-XI
(WB-00392)

Order No. 21

Dated:28.08.2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble Court.

Both the parties have taken their respective steps.

No order is received from the Hon'ble Court.

Meanwhile, interim order is extended till 31.07.2025 or until further orders, whichever is earlier.

To 24.09.2025 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble Court.

Judge-in-charge, B-V
City Civil Court, Calcutta.