

T. S. No. 1074 of 2022

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Ld. Judge , B-V

Order No. 24

Dated:21.01.2026

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble Court.

Both the parties file hazira.

No order from the Hon'ble Court is received.

To 24.02.2026 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble Court.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta